				S	RF	Disbu	ırsen	ent R	eque	est	Form						
Participant Inf	ormation																
Name: Town	of Bristol \	Nater Utili	ity					SRF Lo	an Num	ber:			DW22	2282001			
UEI #:	NF35QS	SFKCC57		Cag	e Cod	le:	870T8	Reques	st Numb	er:			13				
Mailing Address:	PO Box	122															
City: Bristol				Stat	e:	IN		ZIP Cod	de:				46	6507-948	39		
Contact Person:		Mr. Mi	ike Yo	der			Cont	act Phone	Numbei	r:	574-84	48-485	3				
Authorized Repres	entative:	Ms. Ca	ithy Ar	ntonelli			Auth Num	orized Rep oer:	resenta	tive	Phone		5	74-848-7	007		
If requesting reimb	oursement	to the Part	ticipan	t by wire	trans	fer pleas	e provid	the follow	wing inf	orma	ation:						
Bank Name:							Bank F	outing Nu	mber:								
Account Name:							Accou	nt Number	:								
Loan Information	n																
Description of wor made (services, fee			_		Cont	ractor Pa	y Applica	tion No. 4									
Is any part of this o	claim funde	d by an alt	ternate	e funding	sour	ce?										YES	⊠ NO
If yes, please ident	ify the sour	rce and am	nount	of the cla	im fu	nded by	the alteri	nate source	e (OCRA	, SAI	P, Local					\$	
Is any part of this o	claim funde	d by the In	ndiana	Brownfie	elds P	rogram?										YES	⊠ NO
Has the Participan	t paid the r	equest and	d is no	w seeking	g rein	nburseme	ent?									YES	⊠ NO
Is any part of this claim a result of a change order? If yes, please attach the SRF change order approval letter. Are there Green Project Reserve components involved in this request? If yes, please describe:										YES	⊠ NO						
Are there Green Project Reserve components involved in this request? If yes, please describe:										YES	⊠ NO						
Are there any Lead Line replacement components in this request?										YES	⊠ NO						
Loan Financial In		1													T .		
Original Loan Amo	ount:														\$	15,709,0	00
Total Amount of P	revious Dis	bursemen	ıts:												\$	2,324,78	8
Balance Available	After this D	Disbursem	ent:												\$	13,384,2	12
Amount to Conti	actor for	this Requ	uest:												\$	133,779	
Is any part of this r	equest a pa	artial or fir	nal rele	ease of re	taina	ge to the	contract	or?								YES	⊠ NO
Contractor Name:	Niblo	ock Excava	iting				DUN	IS #:									
Mailing address:	PO B	ox 211															
City: Bristol				Stat	e:	IN		ZIP Cod	de:					46507			
Wiring Information	n:																
Bank Name:	1 st Sour	ce Bank					Ban	k Routing I	Number	:	07121	2128					
Account Name:	Niblock	Excavating	g				Acc	ount Numb	er:		10307	098			ı		
Retainage Amou	nt for this	Request	:												\$	6,689	
Participant reques							aant via v	hock to th	o mailir	va 24	dross liste	od abo					
Participant reques								neck to th	e maiii	ig au	uress list	eu abu	ve.				
Participant reques Bank Name:	is that the	retainage	amour	nt be sem	to tr	ie ioliowi	-	k Routing I	Number	· T							Ш
Account Name:								ount Numb									
Total Amount of	this Reau	est:					71001	Jane Haine							\$	133,779	
The undersigned he	•		uest fo	or disburs	emer	nt is, to th	e best of	my knowle	edge and	d bel	ief, true a	nd acc	urate	and mad		-	n the
conditions of the pr Bacon Act/ US Dep									•					ices are i	n com	oliance with t	he Davis
Authorized Repres Signature:												Date					
For Internal Use O	nly:																
Approved By:				Date:			GPR.	Amount:	\$			Le	ad An	nount:	\$		

Town of Bristol Water System Improvements - Contract A

For work completed through:

December 31, 2024

Town of Bristol Niblock Contractor: Project: Owner:

43,352.56 5,264,172.96 5,987,307.00 867,051.10 867,051.10 43,352.56 823,698.55 689,919,55 100,564.50 6,087,871,50 133,779,00 01-13-2025 Date s 4 क क 5% \$ \$133,779.00 Original Contract Price Net change by change orders Total Work installed Fotal, Materials stored on site Retainage 5% of work completed 5% of stored Materials Total retainage Less Previous Payments Balance to finish Current Contract Price Amount Due Total, Installed and stored Amount Eligible to date: Engineer Recommends Payment of: Signature 100,564.50 under the Contract have been applied on account to discharge Contractor's legitimate (1) All previous progress payments received from Owner on account of Work done obligations incurred in connection with the Work covered by prior Applications for Deductions The undersigned Contractor certifies, to the best of its knowledge, the following: 6 8 56,699.00 43,865.50 100,564.50 Additions Net change by change orders Contractor's Certification Change Order Summary Change Order no. Totals

(2) Title to all Work, materials and equipment incorporated in said Work, or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for Payment, will pass to Owner at time of payment free and clear of all Liens, security interests, and encumbrances (except such as are covered by a bond acceptable to Owner indemnifying Owner against any such Liens, security interest, or encumbrances); and

(3) All the Work covered by this Application for Payment is in accordance with the Contract Documents and is not defective.

Signature 01-13-35 Contractor Signature

Owner approves payment of:

8

Date

Project Town of Bristol Water System Improvements Owner. Town of Bristol Contractor. Niblock

Progress Worksheet

Progress Wo	ksheet										
ITEM NO DESCRIPTION	Original	Revised	Unit	Original Contract Duit Price	Original Contract Revised Contract Original Contract Unit Price	Original Contract	Revised Contract Value	Installed this	Installed	Installed to	Value of work installed
Mandatory Bid Alternate A1	Cuantity	Quantity									
1.1 Mobilization & Demobiliz	,	-	LSUM	122,500.00	1	122	S		0.50		
2.1	-	-	LSUM		\$ 25,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	S	0.50	0.50	1.00	\$ 25,500.00
			LSUM	10,000.00		10	S		0.25		
4.4		-	LSUM	75,000.00		75	S		1.00		
A1 61 Maintenance of Traffic	- -		LSOM	1.00	1	5 1.00	S		1.00		1.00
7.1	1630	1 630	LSOW	35,000.00	Т	35,000.00	00	0.25	0.75		
7.2 8"C	8	3	FT	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 285.00		00.620.1	3	
	40	40	LFT	\$ 65.50		\$ 2.620.00	S		40.00		
A1 8.1 10" Gate Valve & Box	6	6	EA	4,775.00		\$ 42,975.00	S		9.00	9.00	\$ 42,975.00
	-	-	EA	3,335.00		\$ 3,335.00	S	-	î	ř	_
000	2	2	EA	\$ 2,435.00	- 1	\$ 4,870.00	S	,	1.00	1.00	
1	390	243	LFT	45.00	-	\$ 17,550.00	S	-	243.00	243.00 \$	\$ 10,935.00
	- 3		4	\$ 3,250.00	- 1	\$ 3.250.00	8			1.00	
0.0	019.1	1,786	5	\$ 41.50	- 1	\$ 66,815.00	S	297.00		1,772.00	
1 0	35	0 50	ă i	3 1,890.00		\$ 60.480.00	S		9.00	2.00	
AT 9:3 Colp & Collineat to Existing AT 0.6 Meter Diffe installed & Company	0	32	EA	· ·	\$ 1,285.00			13.00	15.00	28.00	
10.0		32	ă i	1			2		24.00	28.00	
A1 10.3 Fire Underst Assetting	٠,	9	ă i	10,000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 60.000.00	S		00.9	00.9	
111	4	4	EA		\$ 750.00	3,000.00	S	4.00	,	4.00	
\neg	- 0	- 0	EA	\$ 1,285.00	\$ 1,285.00	\$ 1,285.00	\$ 1,285.00	-	1.00	1.00	
A1 113 IO 25 Day Band	0 0	ه م	ž i		00.590,1	8 6.390.00	00		00.9	00.9	\$ 6,390.00
2.17	7	7	A L		3 1,050.00	2,100.00	00	-	, ,		
t 4	-	-	A L	00.000.00	5 10,000,00	\$ 10,000.00	S		1.00	-	\$ 10,000.00
5 4	- -		A i	1	2,375.00	5 2.375.00	20		1.00	1.00	
117	- 0	- (¥ î	1	8 900.00	\$ 900.00	S				S
α τ τ	7	7	ă î	П	2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	0		2.00	2.00	\$ 4,000.00
2 0	- -		ă i	-	2	\$ 630.00	2		1.00	1.00	\$ 630.00
117	- ,	-	ă i	00.089.1	,	\$ 1,690.00	S		'		
11.10	-	-	Δí	1	200	\$ 6,500.00	0		1.00	1.00	9
10.1	_ 4	- 4	K C	650.00	n	\$ 650.00	0		1.00	1.00	
12.2	91	91	Z Z	250.00	90	\$ 4,000.00	S		12.46	12.46	
A1 12.3 INDOT Pavement Restoration - HMA memorate	67	67	202	750.00	000	5,000.00	0	-	11.73	11.73	5 2,346.00
12.4	118	115	200	130.00	9 6	9 14,400.00	0		72.31	22.31	
	5 4	2	200	250.00	200	9 6,325.00	00		22.66	59.22	
13.2	7	1	NO P	200.00	200.00	1,000.00	n	00.1	. 00 /	200	250.00
13.3	7	7	TON	150.00	S	1 050 00	0		2007	200.2	
A1 13.4 Local Roadway Pavement Restoration - Compacted Aggregate No. 53 Base	13	13	TON	\$ 80.00	S	1 040 00	S			2 00 2	
-	940	940	SYD	\$ 85.00	s	\$ 79,900.00	s	2.20	145.00	147.20	
14.2	150	150	SYD	\$ 175.00	S	\$ 26,250.00	s				
14.3	289	289	SYD	100.00	S	\$ 28,900.00	s	-	,		S
A1 15.1 SR 120 Streetscape - Curb Ramp Restoration	55	55	SYD	300.00		\$ 16,500.00	S			1	
,-	205	205	LFT	\$ 45.00	45	\$ 9,225.00	s	35.00	98.00		
1/.1	1,420	1,420	SYD	17.50		\$ 24,850.00	S		1,420.00		\$ 24,850.00
A1 17.3 Tower Site Temporary Access Road - Local Roadway Pavement Restoration - HMA Sunta	o c	22	NOL		\$ 250.00	S	5,537.50		22.15	22.15	\$ 5,537.50
17.4	0 0	y -	N IV						48.82	48.82	7.323.00
18.1	o -		SIM	\$ 7.750.00	7 750 00	2 750 00	200	37.0	00.	75.00	6,975.00
19.1	2	- 2	EA	10,500,00		\$ 21,000,00	S		1	2	0,012,00
20.1	0	20	ζ			9	S	2.00	11.00	16.00	
A1 21.1 Storm Piping Repairs, Unforeseen Conditions	0	4	EA		-	9			4.00	4.00	\$ 7,580.00
22.1	0	-	EA	r	1				1.00	1.00	
Mandatory Biomobilization & Demobilization May 50/		,		0000		1					
2.1		,	LSOM	96,500.00	1	6.500.00	200				
A2 3.1 Erosion Contol	-	-	L'SOM	8 500 00	1	25,500.00	0			•	
1.4			NI W	133 500 00		133 500 00	00				
5.1		,	ISUM	3 500 00		3 500 00	0 0				
6.1	-	-	LSUm	65,000.00	\$ 65,000,00	\$ 65,000.00	S			,	
7.1	-	-	LSUM	1,500.00		\$ 1,500.00	S		,	,	
A2 8.1 12" C900 PVC Water Main	230	230	LFT	107.50	\$ 107.50	\$ 24,725.00	S				
8.2	7	7	LFT	315.00		\$ 2,205.00	S				S
8.3	150	150	LFT	97.50		\$ 14,625.00	S	-	ï		S
4.4	15	15	LFT	95.00		\$ 1,425.00	S		-		
0.0	2	2	EA :	5,725.00	\$ 5,725.00		S				S
9.5			Y C	4 775 00			0	-	ı		
10.1	120	120	5 <u>E</u>	17.50	3 4,7500	2 100 00	200		1		
10.2	-	-	EA	1,650,00			0 00				
-	2	2	EA	2,790.00	\$ 2,790.00		S				
11.2	4	4	EA	П		\$ 4,260.00	\$ 4.260.00	-			S

Project: Town of Bristol Water System Improvements Owner: Town of Bristol Contractor: Niblock

Progress Worksheet

	Progress Worksheet											
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	Original	Revised	Onit	Original Contract R	ract	Original Contract	Revised Contract Value	Installed this	Installed	Installed to	Value of work installed
A2 11.3	8" DI 45 Deg. Bend	Quantity	Quantity			OIL TICE	7		noused		oale	to date
11.4	16" x 12" Reducer Fitting	4 -	7 -	EE	\$ 2.050.00	\$ 2,050,00 \$		2 050 00		1		v) v
11.5	12" x 10" Reducer Fitting	-	1		1,135.00			S				S
11.6	12" x 12" Tee Fitting	-	-		2,425.00	2,425.00		s	,	(0)		S
	12 X 5 Tee Fitting 8" X 8" Tanning Valve & Sleeve		-	1	- 1		\$ 2,265.00	S				S
12.1	Tower/Well Site 12" PVC Storm Sewer	- 0	- 00					S	1			S
12.2	Tower/Well Site Storm Inlet	100	1	T		1 900 00	11.200.00	50	•		1	
A2 12.3	Tower/Well Site Drywell	2	2	†	6,500.00	6.500.00	13.000.00	0 00			1	0 00
12.4	Tower/Well Site 4" PVC Sewer	45	45	Н	Н	100.00	4,500.00	s		,		S
13.1	I ower Site - INDO I No. 53 Compacted Aggregate	1,040	1.040	+				S		3.83		S
14.2	Wellhouse #6 Mechanical & Electrical	-	-	LSOM	\$ 52.500.00	52,500.00 \$		\$ 52,500.00	,		-	S
12.1	Water Well No. 6 - Peerless Midwest	-		+		153 000 00 8		n u				,
15.2	Existing Well No. 3 & No. 4 Improvements - Peerless Midwest	-		T			93,290,00	9 00		1	1	9 60
-	Chemical Building Structure	1	-			81,500.00	81,500.00	S				S
16	Chemical Building Mechanical & Electrical	1	1	Н		\$ 235,000.00 \$		S	,	a	-	
A2 17.1	Well Site Electrical	-	-	H				S	-	-	-	·
Ö	Water Main Line Stop - 8", Undistributed	2	2	EA	\$ 11,500.00	11,500.00	23,000.00	S	ì			9
+	Mobilization & Demobilization Max 5%	,		2	- 1	- 1						
A3 2.1	Construction Staking		-	SIM	25 500 000 8	25,500,000 \$	26,600,00	\$ 20,000.00				
A3 3.1 E	Frasian Contol	-	-	LSUM		12 750 00 8	12 750 00	0 0		1		0
4	Tower & Well Site Clearing	-	-	LSUM	\$ 20,000.00	20,000.00	20.000.00	000	,	1		0 00
5.1	Dewatering	-	-	LSUM	\$ 45,000.00 \$	\$ 45,000.00 \$	45,000.00	\$ 45	i			9
A3 0.1	Maintenance of Traffic	- 0,0	- 6	LSUM	\$ 5,000.00	5.000.00	5,000.00	89				S
7.2		1.040	1.040	4	101.50	101.50	105,560.00	\$ 105,560				8
7.3	12" C900 PVC Water Main by Bore and Jack - Railroad Crossing	4.350	113	4	700.00	130.00	1.111.500.00	2				S
7.4	2" HDPE Water Main	300	300	5 1		00.00	79.100.00	97.000	ř	r		
5	12" HDPE Water Main & Casing - SR 120 Crossing	110	110	; <u> </u>	8 450.00	450.00	37,030,00	3 37,050				
7.6	3" C900 PVC Water Main	20	20		\$ 95.00	95.00	1 900 00			1		9 6
7.7	s" C900 PVC Water Main	20	20	LFT	\$ 65.50 \$	65.50	1,310,00					9 69
68.1	2" Gate Valve & Box	28	28		\$ 5,725.00 \$	5,725.00	160,300,00	40	,			
A3 8.2 6	8" Gate Valve & Box	-	-			3,335.00 \$	3,335.00	(0)		10		S
0.0	O Gale Valve & BOX	- 5	-	1		2,435.00 \$	2,435.00					
65	"Water Service Curth Ston Assembly	040	40	1	2 2500 5	45.00	1.800.00		7	1	1	ь
10.1	Fire Hydrant Assembly - Type 1	200	200	T		3,230.00	00.000.000			1		
10.2	ire Hydrant Assembly - Type 2	6	6	T	1	10.000.00	30,000,00				1	9 4
10.3	ire Hydrant Assembly Removal	1	-	EA	\$ 750.00 \$	750.00	750.00	\$ 750.00	1			
11.1	2" DI 45 Deg. Bend	11	11	EA	\$ 1,400.00 \$	1,400.00	15,400.00		•	٠		S
A3 11.2	12" Ul 22.5 Deg. Bend	9	9	1		1,300.00	7,800.00	(0)				S
411	2" x 12" Tanning Valve & Sleeve	4 -	4 "		3 1,265.00 \$	1,265.00 \$	5.060.00	S		-		S
11.5	2" x 12" Tee Filling	- 4	- u	X V	2 425 00 5	3 426 00 8	11,500.00	50	,	1		
11.6	12" x 8" Tee Fitting) -	, -	SA	\$ 2.265.00 \$	2 265 00 8	2 265 00	000				
11.7	12" x 8" Reducer Fitting	-	-	W.	1,030.00	1.030.00	1 030 00	5	1			
11.8	12" HDPE/PVC Material Transition Fitting	2	2	EA	\$ 1,785.00 \$	1,785.00	3,570.00	S				
11.9	2" HDPE Thrust Anchor	2	2	EA	\$ 5,000.00 \$	5,000.00 \$	10,000.00	S				
11.0	. Y Pulg	4 (4 (EA	825.00 \$	825.00 \$	3,300.00	S	,	7		
12.1	Nor Crossing Monitoring Structure	7 -	7 -	A A	7,900.00	7,900.00	15,800.00	S	1		1	
	Clean Water Release Valve	-	-	1	\$ 32,500.00	32,500.00	32,500.00	200				
14.1	ocal Roadway Pavement Restoration - HMA Surface	80	80	t		250.00	2 000 00	0 00			1	0 0
14.2	ocal Roadway Pavement Restoration - HMA Intermediate	15	15	NOT	\$ 200.00	200.00	3,000.00	s				
A3 14.3	Local Roadway Pavement Restoration - HMA Base	15	15	NOL	150.00	150.00	2,250.00	S				
15.1	arking Lot. Pavement Restoration HMA Surface	30	30	NO P	125.00	80.00	2.400.00	S	1			S
15.2	Parking Lot Pavement Restoration HMA Base	1 m	3 6	NOL	100.00	100.00	300.00	300.00				0
15.3	Parking Lot Pavement Restoration - Compacted Aggregate No. 53 Base	5	2	NOT	\$ 41.50 \$	_		S				
A3 16.1 L	Landscape Restoration & Seeding	-	-	H	\$ 23,500.00 \$	23,500.00		8				S
17.2	Mater Main Line Stop - 3", Undistributed	-		EA	11,500.00 \$	11,500.00		S				
4: 1	Mandatory Bid Alternate A4			Y L	14.500.00	_		S	1		1	S
1.1	lobilization & Demobilization, Max 5%	-		+		12 500 00				27		
2.1	Construction Staking	-	-	LSUM	\$ 25.500.00 \$	25,500.00 \$	25,500.00 \$	\$ 25,500.00				0 00
3.1	Erosion Contol	-	-	H	ш	18,000.00	П					
4. T	Site Clearing Dawistering	,	-	1		4,500.00			1	•	9	S
A4 6.1 N	laintenance of Traffic			†								
7.1	12" C900 PVC Water Main	. 09	09	t		107.50			1			0 00
7.2	2" C900 PVC Water Main by HDD	450	450	T	1	130.00						
					1)

Page 3 of 3

Contractor's Application for Payment No.

Project: Town of Bristol Water System Improvements Owner, Town of Bristol Contractor: Niblock

Progress Worksheet

A4 7.3 12" HDDE Water Main A4 7.4 10" C900 PVC Water Main A4 7.5 10" C900 PVC Water Main by HDD A4 7.5 8" C900 PVC Water Main A4 7.7 6" C900 PVC Water Main A4 7.7 6" C900 PVC Water Main A4 8.1 12" C300 VPC Water Main A4 8.1 12" C300 VPC Water Main			_		Unit Price Unit Price Value	value		200	period	date	io date
7.5	790	790	LET	\$ 95.00	8 95 00	S 75 050 00	3 75 050 00	1			
7.5	06	06	FF	97.50	+					1	0
7.7	2,900	2.900	FI	-	102.50	\$ 297 250 00	20		,		
7.7	2	2	LFT	95.00	95.00				ļ.		,
6.1	215	215	LFT	\$ 52.50	1	\$ 11.287.50	1.				5
	-	,	EA	5,725.00		\$ 5.725.00		-			S
8.2	10	10	EA	4,775.00	4,775.00	4	\$ 47.750.00		1		
8.3	4	4	EA	\$ 2,435.00	\$ 2,435.00	\$ 9.740.00				-	
9.1	б	o	EA	10,000.00	-	0,	0,				,
9.2	-	-	Ę	\$ 10,000.00	-	\$ 10,000,00				•	S
9.3	-	-	EA	750.00	750.00					1	
A4 10.1 12" DI 45 Deg. Bend	က	e	E	1,400.00	1,400,00	4	4				
10.2	2	2	EA	1,300,00	1,300.00				,		
10.3	-	-	EA	1,135.00	1,135.00			'n		,	, or
10.4	-	-	EA	1.030.00	1.030.00				,	ľ	5
10.5	2	2	EA	5,000.00	5 000.00	,					
10.6	2	2	EA	1,785.00	1,785.00	\$ 3.570.00			5	1	· ·
10.7	2	2	Ā	-	2,375.00				9		S
10.8	6	n	EA	2,000,00	2.000.00	ĺ			,	-	· ·
A4 10.9 10" x 6" Reducer Fitting	-	-	EA	760.00	760.00				,	1	
	2	2	EA	_	630.00	-				1	
	-	-	EA	\$ 7,900,00	-	\$ 7,900,00			ľ		·
	-	-	EA	Ů	+			1	٠		S
A4 10.13 6" x 6" Tapping Valve, Sleeve & Box	2	2	EA	⊢	\vdash	13.000.00		-	1		60
10.14	3	3	EA	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00	1.140.00	1,140.00	1	i		6
1.1	_	1	EA	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	,			S
12.1	15	15	TON	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	3.750.00	3.750.00		3	9	S
12.2	25	25	TON	\$ 200.000	\$ 200.000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00				s s
12.3	25	25	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	3,750.00	3,750.00				S
12.4	45	45	NOT	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	3,600.00	3,600.00	7			S
13.1	-	-	LSUM	\$ 16,850.00	\$ 16,850.00	\$ 16,850.00	\$ 16,850.00	,			S
14.1	-	1	EA	-		\$ 14,850.00		r	-		
15.1	-	+	EA	11,500.00	11,500.00				1		. ·
A4 15.2 Water Main Line Stop - 6", Undistributed	2	2	EA	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	,	1		G
1 1 Machillandian o					\rightarrow	1					
- 7			LSUM	2,500.00	2,500.00	İ				£	S
7		-	LSUM	6,500.00	6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	•	ř	•	, S
3.1	-	1	LSUM	2,500.00	-	\$ 2.500.00	\$ 2,500.00		1		· ·
4	-	-	LSUM	12,800.00	-	\$ 12,800.00			t		
5.1	212	212	TON	\$ 135.00 \$	\$ 135.00	\$ 28,620.00	\$ 28,620.00		,		·
5.2	422	422	NOT		_	\$ 44,310,00	\$ 44,310.00	*	1		
5.3	422	422	NOT	\$ 105.00 \$	-	\$ 44,310.00	\$ 44,310.00	*	•		· s
6.1	-	-	LSUM			\$ 75,000.00				i	S
1.1	-	-	LSUM	\$ 560,000.00	560,000.00	\$ 560,000.00	\$ 560,000.00		•		S
A5 8.1 Well & Tower System Start-Up	-	-	LSUM			\$ 25,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	,	,		S

Project: Town of Bristol Water System Improvements Owner: Town of Bristol Contractor: Niblock

Materials Stored on Site

					_									
o to M		storage	8	· \$	- د	· •	- ج	٠ د	ا ج					Ð
	incorporated into	work												е
Subtotal Amount =Amount stored	amount stored	this month	- ↔	· \$	-	ا ج	ا ج	- ج	- ج					е
				· •	· \$	- ₩	- ج	· \$	· \$					е
	Amount Stored Amount Stored	Previously		, \$	· &	,	ا ج	, \$, \$					в
		Plan Quantity	. T	П	1	1	1	1	1					
	Material Unit	Cost												
		Item		0										
		Item No.												

Partial Waiver of Lien

State of Indiana, ss:

Whereas, the undersigned Niblock Excavating Inc. has been heretofore employed by the Town of Bristol to furnish certain material and labor for the Water System Improvements – Contract A project located in Bristol, IN.

Now Therefore, Know Ye, That the undersigned, contingent upon receipt of \$133,779.00 hereby waives and releases unto the said owner of said premises, any and all lien, right of lien or claim of whatsoever kind of character on the above described building and real estate, TO AND FOR SAID AMOUNT, on account of any and all labor, material, or both, furnished for or incorporated into said building as well as products from the asphalt plant which is owned by Niblock Excavating, by the undersigned, up to this date, and does further certify that the consideration moving to the undersigned for executing this Partial Waiver of Lien has been mutually given and accepted as a part payment to or on account of the said Contract for said building and real estate.

Signed, sealed and delivered this 13th day of January 2025.

Signed:

Niblock Excavating, Inc.

By:

Chad Niblock, President

Personally appeared before me this 13th day of January 2025, Chad Niblock, who, being duly sworn on oath, says: That he is President of Excavating, Inc., and that he hereby acknowledges the execution of the foregoing instrument for and on behalf of said corporation and at its special instance and request.

State of Indiana

County of Elkhart abigai amishler

ABIGAIL MISHLER Lagrange County - State of Indiana Commission Number NP0720119

Notary Public: Abigail Mishler, Resident of LaGrange County

My Commission Expires: May 5, 2027